Video & PreWeighed Lots NOW Posted!! Sale will Feature 4100 Head of Yearlings - 1700 Video & 2300 Presorted Yearlings sell
through the ring. All with Full Point & Click Bidding. More Info Call Dryland Cattle Trading office at 403-575-3772 or Darwin Graham

Dryland Cattle Summer Classic Yearling Sale 2024 - Sale #1 - Veteran, AB
Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 11:00 AM

Feeders

403-575-7567

Seq# Lot# Head Sex Avg. Wt. Consignor Location
1 END/START 1 END/START 1 Welcome to the Summer Classic Yearling Sale ONLINE
2 Prew 1 262 HFR 970 DB FARMS LTD - Video Posted PreWeight - BLK
3 Prew 2 256 HFR 995 DB FARMS LTD - Video Posted PreWeight - BLK
4 Video 1 185 Steers 1025 Prairie Land & Cattle Co. Hardisty AB
5 Video 2 163 Steers 1000 Prairie Land & Cattle Co. Hardisty AB
6 Video 3 180 Steers 925 Prairie Land & Cattle Co. Hardisty AB
7 Video 4 475 Steers 1100 Diamond Willow Ranch Inc Chauvin AB
8 Video 5 475 Steers 1100 Diamond Willow Ranch Inc Chauvin AB
9 Video 6 195 Steers 1000 Schetzsle Marketing Corp Veteran AB
10 LIVE 1 Str/Hfr 1 Dryland Consignor Veteran AB
PREWEIGH
11 Prew 3 32 STR 1037 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - BLK
12 Prew 4 8 STR 1128 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - BLK
13 Prew 5 18 STR 1004 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - RED
14 Prew 6 10 STR 1025 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - RED
15 Prew 7 6 STR 1028 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - RED
16 PreW 8 40 STR 1028 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - TAN
17 Prew 9 102 STR 1085 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - TAN
18 Prew 10 47 STR 1170 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - TAN
19 Prew 11 14 STR 1085 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - TMX
20 Prew 12 11 HFR 914 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - BLK
21 Prew 13 148 HFR 932 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - BLK
22 Prew 14 108 HFR 950 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - BLK
23 Prew 15 230 HFR 1049 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - BLK
24 Prew 16 33 HFR 1058 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - BLK
25 Prew 17 10 HFR 945 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - BMX
26 Prew 18 18 HFR 978 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - RED/BLK
27 Prew 19 65 HFR 962 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - RED
28 Prew 20 38 HFR 1025 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - RED
29 Prew 21 85 HFR 985 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - TAN
30 Prew 22 74 HFR 1053 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - TAN
31 PreWw 23 18 HFR 948 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - TMX
32 PreW 24 13 HFR 1027 DB FARMS LTD PreWeight - TMX
33 Prew 25 94 STR 1025 BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE PreWeight - BLK
34 PreW 26 42 STR 1105 BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE PreWeight - BLK
35 Prew 27 18 STR 1110 BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE PreWeight - BLK
36 Prew 28 40 STR 1022 BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE PreWeight - RED
37 Prew 29 26 STR 1118 BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE PreWeight - RED




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

PreW 30
Prew 31
PreWw 32
PreW 33
Prew 34
PreW 35
PreW 36
PreWw 37
PreWw 38
PreW 39
PreW 40
PreW 41
PreW 42
PreW 43
PreW 44
PreW 45

PreW 46

45
42

11
43
10
89

56
11
45

169
45

18

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR

1020
1098
938
1021
1071
1128
961
1077
1028
1105
948
1045
1103
804
911
983
924

BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE
BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE
BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE
GOULD RANCHING LTD
GOULD RANCHING LTD
GOULD RANCHING LTD
GOULD RANCHING LTD
GOULD RANCHING LTD
GOULD RANCHING LTD
GOULD RANCHING LTD
SCHETZSLE MARKETING CORP
SCHETZSLE MARKETING CORP
SCHETZSLE MARKETING CORP
GLENN & LORALIE MARTIN
GLENN & LORALIE MARTIN
GLENN & LORALIE MARTIN
GLENN & LORALIE MARTIN

PreWeight - TAN
PreWeight - TAN
PreWeight - TMX
PreWeight - BLK
PreWeight - BLK
PreWeight - BLK
PreWeight - MIX
PreWeight - RED
PreWeight - TAN
PreWeight - TAN
PreWeight - BLK
PreWeight - BLK
PreWeight - BLK
PreWeight - BLK
PreWeight - BLK
PreWeight - BLK
PreWeight - RED

Total Head: 4152




