## Dryland Cattle Summer Classic Yearling Sale 2024 - Sale #1 - Veteran, AB Thursday, July 25, 2024 -- 11:00 AM

Feeders

Video & PreWeighed Lots NOW Posted!! Sale will Feature 4100 Head of Yearlings - 1700 Video & 2300 Presorted Yearlings sell through the ring. All with Full Point & Click Bidding. More Info Call Dryland Cattle Trading office at 403-575-3772 or Darwin Graham 403-575-7567

Seq#	Lot#	Head	Sex	Avg. Wt.	Consignor	Location
1	END/START	1	END/START	1	Welcome to the Summer Classic Yearling Sale	ONLINE
2	PreW 1	262	HFR	970	DB FARMS LTD - Video Posted	PreWeight - BLK
3	PreW 2	256	HFR	995	DB FARMS LTD - Video Posted	PreWeight - BLK
4	Video 1	185	Steers	1025	Prairie Land & Cattle Co.	Hardisty AB
5	Video 2	163	Steers	1000	Prairie Land & Cattle Co.	Hardisty AB
6	Video 3	180	Steers	925	Prairie Land & Cattle Co.	Hardisty AB
7	Video 4	475	Steers	1100	Diamond Willow Ranch Inc	Chauvin AB
8	Video 5	475	Steers	1100	Diamond Willow Ranch Inc	Chauvin AB
9	Video 6	195	Steers	1000	Schetzsle Marketing Corp	Veteran AB
10	LIVE PREWEIGH	1	Str/Hfr	1	Dryland Consignor	Veteran AB
11	PreW 3	32	STR	1037	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - BLK
12	PreW 4	8	STR	1128	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - BLK
13	PreW 5	18	STR	1004	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - RED
14	PreW 6	10	STR	1025	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - RED
15	PreW 7	6	STR	1028	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - RED
16	PreW 8	40	STR	1028	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - TAN
17	PreW 9	102	STR	1085	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - TAN
18	PreW 10	47	STR	1170	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - TAN
19	PreW 11	14	STR	1085	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - TMX
20	PreW 12	11	HFR	914	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - BLK
21	PreW 13	148	HFR	932	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - BLK
22	PreW 14	108	HFR	950	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - BLK
23	PreW 15	230	HFR	1049	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - BLK
24	PreW 16	33	HFR	1058	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - BLK
25	PreW 17	10	HFR	945	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - BMX
26	PreW 18	18	HFR	978	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - RED/BLK
27	PreW 19	65	HFR	962	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - RED
28	PreW 20	38	HFR	1025	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - RED
29	PreW 21	85	HFR	985	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - TAN
30	PreW 22	74	HFR	1053	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - TAN
31	PreW 23	18	HFR	948	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - TMX
32	PreW 24	13	HFR	1027	DB FARMS LTD	PreWeight - TMX
33	PreW 25	94	STR	1025	BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE	PreWeight - BLK
34	PreW 26	42	STR	1105	BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE	PreWeight - BLK
35	PreW 27	18	STR	1110	BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE	PreWeight - BLK
36	PreW 28	40	STR	1022	BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE	PreWeight - RED
37	PreW 29	26	STR	1118	BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE	PreWeight - RED

Total Head: 4152							
54	PreW 46	4	HFR	924	GLENN & LORALIE MARTIN	PreWeight - RED	
53	PreW 45	8	HFR	983	GLENN & LORALIE MARTIN	PreWeight - BLK	
52	PreW 44	18	HFR	911	GLENN & LORALIE MARTIN	PreWeight - BLK	
51	PreW 43	4	HFR	804	GLENN & LORALIE MARTIN	PreWeight - BLK	
50	PreW 42	45	STR	1103	SCHETZSLE MARKETING CORP	PreWeight - BLK	
49	PreW 41	169	STR	1045	SCHETZSLE MARKETING CORP	PreWeight - BLK	
48	PreW 40	45	STR	948	SCHETZSLE MARKETING CORP	PreWeight - BLK	
47	PreW 39	11	STR	1105	GOULD RANCHING LTD	PreWeight - TAN	
46	PreW 38	56	STR	1028	GOULD RANCHING LTD	PreWeight - TAN	
45	PreW 37	6	STR	1077	GOULD RANCHING LTD	PreWeight - RED	
44	PreW 36	89	STR	961	GOULD RANCHING LTD	PreWeight - MIX	
43	PreW 35	10	STR	1128	GOULD RANCHING LTD	PreWeight - BLK	
42	PreW 34	43	STR	1071	GOULD RANCHING LTD	PreWeight - BLK	
41	PreW 33	11	STR	1021	GOULD RANCHING LTD	PreWeight - BLK	
40	PreW 32	5	STR	938	BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE	PreWeight - TMX	
39	PreW 31	42	STR	1098	BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE	PreWeight - TAN	
38	PreW 30	45	STR	1020	BYRON & MICHELLE CLARKE	PreWeight - TAN	